



T203024

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	4617094	Bushing	1			
2	4617095	Bushing	1			
3	.....	Frame	1	_____ 246238	(SUB 8108266)( 8107618 NLA)	
3	8108266	Post	1	246239- _____	(ALSO ORDER 3109717 AND 9767391)	
4	4617092	Pin	1			
6	14M7276	Nut	2		M16, (SUB FOR J950016)	
7	4617063	Pin	1			
9	14M7141	Nut	2	_____ 244961	M14, (SUB FOR J950014)	
9	14H888	Nut	1	244962- _____	9/16", (SUB FOR 4202531)	
10	3107720	Pin	1		(SUB FOR 4617076)	
12	14M7275	Nut	2		M12, (SUB FOR J950012)(NOT ILLUSTRATED)	
13	4617080	Pin	1			
15	14M7275	Nut	2		M12, (SUB FOR J950012)(NOT ILLUSTRATED)	
17	8095322	Cover	1			
18	.....	Bolt	2		( J260820 NLA)	
18	19M7139	Cap Screw	2		M8 X 20, (SUB FOR J900820)	